Product Information
Order number: LG14328

LITEGEAR

Vivra Disk 61-830-40-4000LM-TD-DIM

LED Lighting Solutions

Product information "Vivra Disk 61-830-40-

4000LM-TD-DIM"

LED pendant lamp with round shape

Luminous Flux

Light Yield:

Light Temperature:

Color Rendering Index (CRI)
Color Consistency (SDCM):
Power Consumption:

Power Factor (PF):

Vivra Disk is an elegant pendant lamp with direct and indirect light

emission. The luminaire is suitable for VDU workstations UGR < 19.
Low glare using PMMA light guide plate and diffuser plate. The ballast

Operating Hours:

Switching Cycles:

is integrated into the junction box including a terminal. It is attached

to a ceiling using screws. High system efficiency of up to 110 lumens /
watt thanks to durable LED technology. The luminaire can be
dimmed step-less by an external dimmer over the leading or trailing
edge signal. Vivra Disk is available in black or white.

Anderungen vorbehalten
Technical details are subject to change

(c) 2017

Ignition Time:

Ambient Temperature (TA):
Housing Material:

Housing Color

Coating:

Dimensions

Net Weight:

Warranty

Information and Downloads:

Litegear GmbH
An Firthenrode 45

52511 Geilenkirchen www.litegear.de

Technical Details:

4000 Im
100 Im/W
3000 K

=80 Ra

4

40 W

0.95
>50.000 h L80/B20
>50.000
<0,5s
-20°C - 40°C
aluminum
white
lacquered
610x15 mm
3642 ¢

3 years
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