LITEGEAR LED Lighting Solutions

Vivra Disk 61-830-40-4000LM-TD-DIM



Product information "Vivra Disk 61-830-40-4000LM-TD-DIM"

LED pendant lamp with round shape

Vivra Disk is an elegant pendant lamp with direct and indirect light emission. The luminaire is suitable for VDU workstations UGR < 19. Low glare using PMMA light guide plate and diffuser plate. The ballast is integrated into the junction box including a terminal. It is attached to a ceiling using screws. High system efficiency of up to 110 lumens / watt thanks to durable LED technology. The luminaire can be dimmed step-less by an external dimmer over the leading or trailing edge signal. Vivra Disk is available in black or white.



Technical Details:

Luminous Flux	4000 lm
Light Yield:	100 lm/W
Light Temperature:	3000 K
Color Rendering Index (CRI)	≥80 Ra
Color Consistency (SDCM):	4
Power Consumption:	40 W
Power Factor (PF):	0.95
Operating Hours:	>50.000 h L80/B20
Switching Cycles:	>50.000
Ignition Time:	<0,5 s
Ambient Temperature (TA):	-20°C - 40°C
Housing Material:	aluminum
Housing Color	white
Coating:	lacquered
Dimensions	610x15 mm
Net Weight:	3642 g
Warranty	3 years

Information and Downloads:

